
Appendix 4

Key Contacts

Brighton & Hove City Council
(all departments)
www.brighton-hove.gov.uk

Local Development Framework:

Sandra Rogers
Senior Planning Officer
01273 292502
sandra.rogers@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Transport Planning:

Peter Tolsen
Principal Transport Planning Officer
01273 292199
pete.tolsen@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Development Control:

David Vickers
Area Team Manager, East
01273 292175
david.vickers@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Sustainability Team:

Francesca Iliffe
Sustainability
01273 292246
francesca.iliffe@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Ecology:

Mathew Thomas
Ecologist
01273 292371
mathew.thomas@brighton-hove.gov.uk



Economic Development & Regeneration:

Andy Glover,
Economic Development Officer
01273 291093
andy.glover@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Property Services

Richard Butler
Estates Manager
01273 291440
richard.butler@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Pollution Control:

Paul Slaughter
Pollution Control Officer
01273 292248
paul.slaughter@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Waste Management:

Gary Urwin,
Waste Contracts Manager
01273 29
gary.urwin@brighton-hove.gov.uk


